Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir
photographers.

The Occidentals certainly launched a warm hug.

Mao says that it is the people and not things, that are

In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.

Workers retire at the age of

They want to place the needs of man before those of the .....

"mounting” means

Contribution of a day's work from each person would mean million extra
labourers for one year without cost to the state

Chinese do not have the ............... fevers of money, alcohol and sex.

There is no beauty products, no mention of ............. either i films or literature.

"Embellishment" means

The elephant is larger than any animal.

Two and two makes four.

The endless mass of
all sides

million people might well overthrow the whole problem from

Answers Choice

. Memorable-picture photographers
. Professional photographers

. Official photographers

. Well-known photographers

. Handshake
. Meeting

. Greeting

. Embrace

. convulsive
. exhaustive
. decisive
exclusive

commercial
Atomic
Scientific
Agricultural

50
60
70
80

animal
Beast
Machine
Cattle

. Decreasing
Receiving
Subsiding

. Increasing

zero
one
two
three

Three
Four
Five
Six

Socks
Six
Sex
Sick

. Beautifying

. Badly managed
. Establishment
. Fulfilment

COm> DOEP DO®r DOEP UOWP DOE» 0U0DP U0E» DOE» U0E» 00>

A. The elephant is larger to any
animal

B. The elephant is larger than any
animals

C. The elephant is larger to other
animals

D. The elephant is larger than any
other animal

A. Two and two make four
B. Two and two makes four

C. Two and two is four
D. Two and two made four

A. 400
B. 500
C. 600
D. 800



15

16

17

18

19

20

Political control over the masses stops the exodus from the countryside.

The crowd of official visitors to Peking (Beijing), performing a guasi-pilgrimage, is now more
numerous than visiting traders.

The Chinese agricultural labourer wants to be local industries.

Anybody invading the country would be literally in a sea of people

Politicians are are trying to rebuild for themselves a compromised career in relation with
China

Now , the keeping of silkworms was one of the chief home industries of the peasantry of that
part of France.

OwWw>» UOOw oo

oDOw

gOow>» UOw

. The middle class people

. The poorest people
. The labourers and farmers

. Visit as if to paradise
. Visit as if to a treasure house
. Visit as if to an ideal traders

. admited to
. incorporated in
. taken in

flown

. soaked

swam

. Profession
. Business
. Activity

People

. Villagers

. Workers



