

English FA Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

0		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official <u>souvenir</u> <u>photographers.</u>	A. Memorable-picture photographers B. Professional photographers C. Official photographers D. Well-known photographers
2	The Occidentals certainly launched a warm <u>hug.</u>	A. Handshake B. Meeting C. Greeting D. Embrace
3	Mao says that it is the people and not things, that are	A. convulsive B. exhaustive C. decisive D. exclusive
4	In the year 2000 China will still be a powerful _ and peasant country.	A. commercial B. Atomic C. Scientific D. Agricultural
5	Workers retire at the age of	A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80
6	They want to place the needs of man before those of the	A. animal B. Beast C. Machine D. Cattle
7	"mounting" means	A. Decreasing B. Receiving C. Subsiding D. Increasing
8	Contribution of a day's work from each person would mean million extra labourers for one year without cost to the state	A. zero B. one C. two D. three
9	Chinese do not have the fevers of money, alcohol and sex.	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. Six
10	There is no beauty products, no mention of either i films or literature.	A. Socks B. Six C. Sex D. Sick
11	"Embellishment" means	A. Beautifying B. Badly managed C. Establishment D. Fulfilment
12	The elephant is larger than any animal.	A. The elephant is larger to any animal B. The elephant is larger than any animals C. The elephant is larger to other animals D. The elephant is larger than any other animal
13	Two and two makes four.	A. Two and two make four B. Two and two makes four C. Two and two is four D. Two and two made four
14	The endless mass of million people might well overthrow the whole problem from all sides	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 800
		. <u>-</u>

15	Political control over the masses stops the exodus from the countryside.	A. I he middle class people B. The common people C. The poorest people D. The labourers and farmers
16	The crowd of official visitors to Peking (Beijing), performing a <u>quasi-pilgrimage</u> , is now more numerous than visiting traders.	A. Visit like pilgrimage (hajj) B. Visit as if to paradise C. Visit as if to a treasure house D. Visit as if to an ideal traders
17	The Chinese agricultural labourer wants to belocal industries.	A. admited to B. incorporated in C. taken in D. brought in
18	Anybody invading the country would be literally in a sea of people	A. drowned B. flown C. soaked D. swam
19	Politicians are are trying to rebuild for themselves a compromised <u>career</u> in relation with China	A. Line of work B. Profession C. Business D. Activity
20	Now , the keeping of silkworms was one of the chief home industries of the $\underline{\text{peasantry}}$ of that part of France.	A. People B. Villagers C. Farmers D. Workers